
 

As of: 7/1/2021 
Disclaimer: SCVURPPP provides this list of biotreatment soil media suppliers for the use of its member agencies, contractors, designers and others in finding suppliers for their projects. Suppliers are listed based 

on a general review of their soil media product including test results, adherence to the BASMAA Biotreatment Soil Media specification (required in the Municipal Regional Permit) and knowledge of the 

specification. Therefore users of this SCVURPPP list must make the final determination as to the products and adherence to BASMAA specification and the MRP. Users of the list assume all liability directly or 

indirectly arising from use of this list. The listing of any soil supplier is not be construed as an actual or implied endorsement, recommendation, or warranty of such soil supplier or their products, nor is criticism 

implied of similar soil suppliers that are not listed. This disclaimer is applicable whether the information is obtained in hard copy or downloaded from the Internet. Check the SCVURPPP website for the 

“Biotreatment Soil Mix Verification Checklist” and “Biotreatment Soil Mix Supplier Verification Statement” for assistance in reviewing and approving soil media submittals. www.scvurppp.org/newdev  

 

BIOTREATMENT SOIL MEDIA SUPPLIER LIST 

Company Contact 
Name 

Phone Address City Zip Email Website 

American Soil & Stone Products 
Inc. 

Ryan Hoffman 510-292-3018 Richmond Annex, 2121 
San Joaquin St, Bldg. A 

Richmond 94804 ryan@americansoil.com www.americansoil.com 

California Landscape Supply 
 

Ryan Thornberry 
 

209-538-8493 4107 Morgan Road Ceres 95307 ryan@californialandscapesupply.com 
 

www.californialandscapesupply.com 
 

Evergreen Supply Aaron Sloan 831-724-5110 
408-763-9240 
 

33 Riverside Road 
 

Watsonville 95076 aaron@evergreensupplyonline.com 
 

www.evergreensupplyonline.com 
 

L.H. Voss Materials, Inc. Nyoka Corley 925-676-7910 x102 5965 Dougherty Road Dublin 94568 nyoka.corley@gmail.com www.lhvoss.com 

Lehigh Hanson Aggregates Chris Stromberg 510-246-0393 4501 Tidewater Avenue Oakland 94601 chris.stromberg@lehighhanson.com www.lehighhanson.com 

Lyngso Garden Materials, Inc. Kan Parthiban 
Erik Aichelen 

650-257-9836  
650-333-1044 x131 

345 Shoreway Road San Carlos 94070 kparthiban@lyngsogarden.com  
eaichelen@lyngsogarden.com 
 

www.lyngsogarden.com 

Marshall Brothers Enterprises, Inc. Phillip Marshall 925-449-4020 P.O. Box 2188 Livermore 94551 phillip@mbenterprises.com www.mbenterprises.com 

Pleasanton Trucking Inc. Tom Bonnell 925-449-5400 P.O. Box 11462 Pleasanton 94588 tom@ptisoils.com   

Recology Blossom Valley Organics Product Sales 209-602-8325 
 

3909 Gaffery Road 
 

Vernalis 95385 recologyorganics@recology.com www.recology.com/organics  
 
 Soiland Company Willie Leuzinger 707-889-7800 7171 Stony Point Road Cotati  94931 WLeuzinger@SoilandRocks.com www.SoilandRocks.com  

South County Rockery Todd Quilici 408-842-0022 281 Yamane Drive Gilroy 95020 todd@southcountyrockery.net  www.southcountyrockery.net/florite-
blend-bioswale  

TMT Enterprises, Inc. Matt Moore 408-432-9040 1996 Oakland Road San Jose 95131 info@tmtenterprises.net www.tmtenterprises.net 
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